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Women / XB / Child
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elena Waller1127
Golden Bear

9.000 9.650 9.5009.350 37.500
6 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Tasya Xiao1200
Golden Bear

9.150 9.650 8.7259.400 36.925
2T 1T 2 7 2 

2 

Sydney Andersen1197
Central Coast

9.075 9.500 9.0009.175 36.750
4 3T 6 3T 3 

3 

Haven Glover1143
Golden Bear

9.150 9.300 8.9509.275 36.675
2T 6T 4 5 4 

4 

Nicole Garner1176
Central Coast

9.050 9.400 8.9259.050 36.425
5 5 8 6 5 

5 

Grace Merell1139
Golden Bear

8.450 9.500 9.2259.150 36.325
10 3T 7 2 6 

6 

Amber Jaffery1110
Golden Bear

8.775 8.950 9.0009.450 36.175
8 11 1 3T 7 

7 

Allie Murray1108
Titans

9.225 9.200 8.5508.950 35.925
1 9 9 9 8 

8 

Kathryn Daly1158
Golden Bear

8.400 9.300 8.6509.200 35.550
11T 6T 5 8 9 

9 

Madison Harmon1167
Titans

8.900 9.275 8.5258.800 35.500
7 8 10 10 10 

10 

Elana Seplow1125
Golden Bear

7.900 9.050 8.2258.375 33.550
15 10 11 13 11 

11 

Naomi Pankratz1175
Central Coast

8.600 8.900 8.0008.000 33.500
9 12 15 14 12 

12 

Ellie Enos1130
Central Coast

8.350 8.725 8.3758.025 33.475
13 13 12T 12 13 

13 

Quinn Pilolla1179
Central Coast

8.200 8.200 8.4758.025 32.900
14 14 12T 11 14 

14 

Hannah Pankratz1142
Central Coast

8.400 8.150 7.6008.025 32.175
11T 15 12T 15 15 

15 
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